snedn

exderxe[qy

OLv

AMIrHgoHdoOF,

ConiajgbpHa mijgbra*

BLOdH) -BHULH]

MUHHINITY

BMHINO BAOIHULUIJ

85,43
85,21

80,07
75,57

exuLyedn
BHAIrRh9RH

90
90
87

87

udinudg HIreALIMIL
- 9LIHhHLHIX|

87

87

85

81

edAredaLir
eHIONOMHRd D

90
86

91

72

[HEHLBMTHAWOM
-onnimendopuy

Kpenurnu

87

84
92

76

NI

90
90
93

79

IO

84
78
75

73

INIO dIN

90
90
86

82

AL

Kpenurnu

73
87
54

64

IIpizBuiue, im's,
1o 0aTHLKOBI CTy/eHTa

Bamomko [Banna AHapiiBHA

CnoGonsan Onbra SpemiBHa

CaBuyk Mapis IletpiBHa

PeBenko [Tomina OmnekciiBHa
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